MZ Mes-afsluiter gietijzer
gelakt 8" flens 8bar DN200
groen PN10 type 0090
(0402258)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Materiaal klep

Materiaal spindel

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Maat

DN

Flens

Werkdruk

Steekmaat

groen

0090

gietijzer

gelakt

RVS

messing

gietijzer

metaaldichtend

flens

8"

200

PN10

8 bar

295 mm

AFMETINGEN

PCD

295 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife
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